
 

AJ Blosenski Holiday Schedule 

 

 

 

2025 Holiday Make Up Collection Product Collected 
      

New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1 Friday, January 3 Trash, Recycling & Bulk 
Memorial Day - Monday, May 26 Friday, May 30 Trash, Recycling & Bulk 

4th of July - Friday, July 4 NO Change in Collection Trash & Recycling 
Labor Day - Monday, September 1 Friday September 5 Trash, Recycling & Bulk 

Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 27 Friday, November 28 Trash, Recycling & Bulk 
Christmas - Thursday, December 25 Friday, December 26 Trash, Recycling & Bulk 

      
ONE-DAY DELAY     

      
Regular Collection Day is Thursday     

      
 


